CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
8A 24/07/2021 14:54. ..
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
(21) LUIZ CARLOS SBRAGIA DE SOUZA
1 1:51.238 +13.658 15:11:01.285
2 1:40.874 +3.294 15:12:42.159
3 1:39.135 +1.555 15:14:21.294
4 1:37.580 - 15:15:58.874
5 1:40.412 +2.832 15:17:39.286
(42) PAULO HENRIQUE
1 1:38.087 - 15:10:34.475
2 1:40.860 +2.773 15:12:15.335
3 1:41.300 +3.213 15:13:56.635
4 1:42.095 +4.008 15:15:38.730
(2) ALAN ALEXANDRINO ALVES
1 2:06.632 +27.569 15:08:41.949
2 1:44.001 +4.938 15:10:25.950
3 1:40.555 +1.492 15:12:06.505
4 1:39.595 +0.532 15:13:46.100
5 1:39.175 +0.112 15:15:25.275
6 1:39.063 - 15:17:04.338
7 1:39.255 +0.192 15:18:43.593
8 1:39.291 +0.228 15:20:22.884
(50) GUILHERME VIZONI
1 1:56.459 +17.025 15:08:45.510
2 1:42.367 +2.933 15:10:27.877
3 1:39.434 - 15:12:07.311
(25) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
1 1:50.103 +10.569 15:10:54.143
2 1:40.861 +1.327 15:12:35.004
3 1:40.651 +1.117 15:14:15.655
4 1:40.354 +0.820 15:15:56.009
5 1:43.869 +4.335 15:17:39.878
6 1:39.534 - 15:19:19.412
(26) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:48.479 +8.431 15:09:22.545
2 1:42.178 +2.130 15:11:04.723
3 1:41.307 +1.259 15:12:46.030
4 1:40.048 - 15:14:26.078
5 1:40.844 +0.796 15:16:06.922
6 1:42.097 +2.049 15:17:49.019
7 1:42.826 +2.778 15:19:31.845
(3) ANDERSON ROBERTO DOS REIS
1 2:05.738 +20.053 15:10:32.535
2 1:45.685 - 15:12:18.220
3 2:42.167 +56.482 15:15:00.387
4 1:50.999 +5.314 15:16:51.386
5 1:57.121 +11.436 15:18:48.507
6 1:53.797 +8.112 15:20:42.304
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